───────────────────────────────────────────────────────
OTV Precision Sensing | www.otvsensing.com | Specifications subject to change without notice
Version 2.0
OTV-INE Series
Absolute Inductive Encoder
─────────────────────────────────────────────
Product Specification | Technical Documentation | Installation Guide

▸ Semiconductor wafer handling and optoelectronic alignment
▸ Optical platforms and laser scanners
───────────────────────────────────────────────────────
OTV Precision Sensing | www.otvsensing.com | Specifications subject to change without notice
Version 2.0
3. Technical Parameters
3.1 Model Overview
Model OD x ID x T
(mm)
Weight Resolution Accuracy Max RPM Inertia
(kg-mm²)
INE-014 14.8 x 2 x 3.6 2 g 15-17 bit ±0.03° 6,000 0.006
INE-016 16.8 x 2 x 3.6 2.5 g 15-17 bit ±0.025° 6,000 0.008
INE-018 18.8 x 2 x 3.6 3 g 15-17 bit ±0.02° 6,000 0.01
INE-020 20 x 4 x 6.5 4 g 15-17 bit ±0.05° 4,000 0.01
INE-040 40 x 10 x 7.8 10 g 17-18 bit ±0.015° 6,000 0.4
INE-052 52 x 17.7 x 7.6 13 g 18-20 bit ±0.01° 8,000 1.18
INE-060 60 x 25 x 7.6 18 g 18-20 bit ±0.008° 8,000 2.43
INE-080 80 x 35 x 8 30 g 18-20 bit ±0.008° 8,000 8.6
INE-100 100 x 48 x 8 40 g 19-21 bit ±0.006° 6,000 19.7
INE-120 120 x 70 x 8 50 g 19-21 bit ±0.006° 6,000 40
INE-140 140 x 90 x 8 75 g 19-21 bit ±0.006° 6,000 99
INE-180 180 x 120 x 8 120 g 20-22 bit ±0.006° 4,000 239.2
INE-247 247 x 172 x 8 180 g 20-22 bit ±0.006° 4,000 795.6
All models: Single-turn absolute | Non-contact | FR-4 material | Stator-rotor gap 0.6 ±0.1 mm
───────────────────────────────────────────────────────
OTV Precision Sensing | www.otvsensing.com | Specifications subject to change without notice